
１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ
渡辺実 （ バスターズ ）
海江田広樹 （ バスターズ ）

増田悟司 （ アクアベル ）
深川貴史 （ アクアベル ）
小澤伸康 （ ＳＣＲ ）
世良太一 （ ＳＣＲ ）
山本明 （ チャンプ ）
谷口雅幸 （ チャンプ ）
石川大洋 （ フリー ）
石川皓海 （ フリー ）
山田博之 （ ＳＣＲ ）
笠原平明 （ ＳＣＲ ）
茅野紘平 （ SELFISH ）
木村浩崇 （ SELFISH ）
杉本秀彦 （ バスターズ ）
新倉智之 （ バスターズ ）
吉村忠 （ ＳＣＲ ）
佐藤秀人 （ ＳＣＲ ）

佐藤隆弘 （ アクロス戸田 ）
安藤憲男 （ アクロス戸田 ）
井上幸文 （ フライデーナイツ ）
杉田良市 （ フリー ）
井福伸行 （ TST ）
斉藤真吾 （ TST ）

今泉良太 （ Ｔ．Ｃ．Ｔ．Ｃ ）

有吉正憲 （ Ｔ．Ｃ．Ｔ．Ｃ ）

三位決定戦

16

11 BYE

12

13
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15 BYE

10

男子ダブルス初級
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2 BYE
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